

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s).

52/2016

RAM BHAJAN DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 01/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Karpagavinayagam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Syed Mahaboob Adv.
Ms. Priya Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. G.D. Ahmed, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by ASHOK
RAJ SINGHDate: 2016.02.02 10:03:33
ISTReason: DSC of Sh. Ashok
Raj Singh is being used by
Sh. Deepak Mansukhani