

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 282/2012

MOHAN LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 04/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Rinwa,Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Application (I.A. No.3 of 2016) for early hearing i

s  
allowed.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
SHASHI SAREEN  
Date: 2016.07.04  
17:13:48 IST  
Reason: