

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 52/2016

RAM BHAJAN DAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA RAILWAY BOARD THROUGH CHAIRMAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1132/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 22-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. K. Biju, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR

Mr. Narender Kumar Verma, AOR

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, AOR

Dr. Ashutosh Garg, AOR

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Narender Kumar Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P.(C) No. 1132/2018

List on 28.11.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER